

SIN HO AUTO

Block 3020A Ubi Road 1 # 01-33 Singapore 408714
 Tel : (65) 69664526 HP: 92712214 Fax: (65) 69664526
 Email : chris_chanbebe@hotmail.com

27th March 2018

BLOCK 3020A UBI ROAD 1
 # 01-33
 Singapore 408714

29/3/18
 Damage parts
 10 days

Accident date: 26th MARCH 2018
 Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: GBF3388G Nissan CABSTAR

S/n	Qty	Items	U/price	Amount
1	2	Front Head Lamp	\$482.00	\$964.00
2	2	Front Head Lamp lower apron	\$76.20	\$152.40
3	1	front windscreen sealant		\$60.00
4	1	Front Grille		\$535.60
5	1	Front Grille Clips		\$10.00
6	1	Front Grille Emblem Logo		\$55.00
7	1	Front Grille CABSTAR Logo		\$48.50
8	1	Front Bumper		\$933.40
9	2	Front Bumper Bracket	\$178.40	\$356.80
10	1*	Front bumper reinforcement		\$420.00
11	1	front panel		\$1,583.60
12	1	front wiper panel garnish		\$437.30
13	1	radiator		\$759.20
14	1	radiator spare tank		\$104.20
15	1	radiator fan blade		\$166.10
16	1	radiator fan cooling		\$136.80
17	1	Front air-con coolant coil		\$1,104.30
18	3	Front engine moulding	\$70.10	\$210.30
19	1*	Front air-con blower		\$927.60
20	1*	Front air-con air-duct blower		\$1,021.10
21	1	tail gate aluminium panel		\$650.00
22	* 4	tail gate side lock	\$88.20	\$352.80
23	1	tail gate		\$1,688.30
24	1	Rear center lower crossmember		\$650.00
25	1	Rear End Panel		\$858.00

26	2	Rear end panel Side Bracket		\$182.10	\$364.20
27	2	Rear tail lamp * RH? LH?		\$215.00	\$430.00
28	2	Rear tail lamp panel RH? LH?		\$181.10	\$362.20
29	1	Rear number plate lamp			30 4 \$54.00
30	1	* Rear spare tire lock			\$365.10
31	1	X spare tyre bracket			\$244.80
32	1	rear exhaust pipe	X		\$666.10
33	1	Rear center Exhaust	X		\$724.10
34	1	Rear Exhaust mounting	X		\$37.40
35	2	stopper bracket	X	\$131.00	\$262.00

Subtotal :- \$17,695.20

S/n	Qty	Items/S Nett	U/price	Amount
13	1	nissan sticker		\$83.60
14	1	tail gate aluminium panel riverts		20 \$50.00
15	1	70km sticker		\$15.00
16	1	air cond condenser	X	\$769.98
17	1	radiator coolant	X	\$80.00

Subtotal :- \$998.58

Labour charges

to underseal

X \$150.00

to remove & install air con condenser , radiator & to up gas

X \$180.00

TO Remove & install rear exhaust

X \$250.00

To Check Wiring System

20 \$80.00

Panel beating

1400 \$1,600.00

Spray painting

1000 \$1,600.00

Subtotal :- \$3,860.00

Total:- \$22,553.78

SIN HO AUTO

Sheet1

Block 3020A Ubi Road 1 # 01-33 Singapore 408714

Tel : (65) 69664526 HP: 92712214 Fax: (65) 69664526

Email : chris_chanbebe@hotmail.com

27th March 2018

BLOCK 3020A UBI ROAD 1

01-33

Singapore 408714

Accident date: 26th MARCH 2018

Supplementary repair cost for vehicle no: GBF3388G Nissan CABSTAR

S/n	Qty	Items	U/price	Amount
1	* 1	Front windscreen		\$1,043.00
2	1	Front windscreen moulding <i>top / mc</i>		\$289.40
4	1	ERP bracket		\$26.00
5	1	front door pillar		\$584.00
6	X1	front door pillar inner garnish		\$185.40
<i>Photo</i> 7	1	Front dashboard		\$1,667.40
<i>Photo</i> 8	1	dashboard reinforcement		\$873.90

2 front windscreen inner rubber \$168 / mc.

Subtotal :- \$4,669.10

labour charges

to remove & install front windscreen \$150.00

to Remove & install dashboard \$380.00

remove & Refix front door fitting \$300.00

Subtotal :- \$830.00

Total:- \$5,499.10